
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION (S) OF DELHI 
INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB) 

Municipal Corporation (s) of Delhi intends to procure the following item for use under Anti Malaria Operations for the 
year 2013-14 through Procurement & Consultancy Services Division of M/s HLL Lifecare Limited (HLL), B-14A, 
Sector-62, Noida -201307. Interested eligible bidders may submit their bids in Bid Documents to be purchased from 
the office of HLL on all working days after paying Rs.2000/- in the form of a Demand Draft or can be downloaded 
from the website (s) www.lifecarehll.com &/or www.eprocure.gov.in  
 

IFBNo.:HLL/PCD/MCD-01/13-14                                                                                          Date:22.06.2013 
  

Sl.No Tender No. Item Name 

1. HLL/PCD/MCD-01/13-14/MT Malathion Technical or Equivalent 

2. HLL/PCD/MCD-02/13-14/TG Temephos Granules 1% 

3. HLL/PCD/MCD-03/13-14/SP Alphacypermethrin 5% (Synthetic Pyrethroid) or its 
equivalent 

4. HLL/PCD/MCD-04/13-14/TE Temephos 50% EC or its equivalent 
 

Date of Pre-bid Conference: 11.00 Hrs on 29.06.2013 
Last Time & Date  of receipt of Bids:14.00 Hrs. on 16.07.2013 
HLL (Procurement Agency) reserves the right to go for reverse auction for this tender (s). 
Any subsequent changes/amendments will be published only on website (s) as mentioned above. 
 

HEAD (P&CD) 

 

http://www.lifecarehll.com/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/

